
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

RT5350
Eth 4-Pin Debug Header

20MHz
XTAL

2.4GHz TX0 /RX0 Antenna
Connector

RESET

SDRAM
8Mx16 (Or 4Mx16)

3.3V

Switching
Circuit

1.85V

3.3V

1.2V for RF core

1.2V for PLL

1.2V for digital part

1.2V O/Ps from internal LDOs

4M SPI
flash

UART&Power 4-Pin Header


